
MPO/MTP Patchcord
Features：
Low Insertion Loss
High Repeatability
Comply with RoHS/Reach,UL94-V0
Application：
Telecom Network
CATV Network
SDH Network

Specifications:
Parameter Value

Connector Type MPO
Fiber Type SM 9/125 G652D 50/125 ( OM3, OM4)

Insertion loss (dB) MPO/MTP ≤0.7 (Standard) ;≤0.5 (Low Loss)
LC,FC IL<0.3dB

Return loss (dB) ≥40 (UPC) , ≥60 (APC) ≥20 (MM)
Durability ≤0.2 (dB)
Operating

temperature (℃) -40 ~ + 85

Cable type Round or Ribbon Fiber
Length 1m, 2m, 3m, 10m, customize

Housing color—Blue(SM/UPC),Green(SM/APC),Beige(MM),Aqua

Polarity :
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